
VILLAGE OF BARTONVILLE FOR VILLAGE PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

742 4,227 17.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Leon Ricca REP 249 100.00% 65 100.00% 249 100.00% 563 100.00%

Cast Votes: 249 100.00% 65 100.00% 249 100.00% 563 100.00%

Undervotes: 70 27 82 179
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF BARTONVILLE FOR VILLAGE CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

742 4,227 17.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Michelle Carr-Bruce DEM 201 100.00% 69 100.00% 287 100.00% 557 100.00%

Cast Votes: 201 100.00% 69 100.00% 287 100.00% 557 100.00%

Undervotes: 118 23 44 185
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF BARTONVILLE FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

742 4,227 17.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Teresa Lynn Donley DEM 171 33.33% 62 36.26% 240 33.20% 473 33.62%
Shawn Zachman DEM 191 37.23% 63 36.84% 265 36.65% 519 36.89%
Duston Griffin DEM 151 29.43% 46 26.90% 218 30.15% 415 29.50%

Cast Votes: 513 100.00% 171 100.00% 723 100.00% 1,407 100.00%

Undervotes: 444 105 270 819
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF BELLEVUE FOR VILLAGE MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

221 1,162 19.02%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Ross Pesch IND 51 100.00% 14 100.00% 69 100.00% 134 100.00%

Cast Votes: 51 100.00% 14 100.00% 69 100.00% 134 100.00%

Undervotes: 51 7 29 87
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF BELLEVUE FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

221 1,162 19.02%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Aaron Lannert VIL 57 24.46% 9 17.65% 36 19.15% 102 21.61%
Brian J. Mullens VIL 56 24.03% 14 27.45% 37 19.68% 107 22.67%
Sandra Cooper IND 36 15.45% 12 23.53% 41 21.81% 89 18.86%
Judith A. Wight IND 34 14.59% 12 23.53% 49 26.06% 95 20.13%
Staci D. Raker (W) 50 21.46% 4 7.84% 25 13.30% 79 16.74%

Cast Votes: 233 100.00% 51 100.00% 188 100.00% 472 100.00%

Undervotes: 73 12 106 191
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF BRIMFIELD FOR VILLAGE PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

54 509 10.61%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Danny J. Fishel IND 28 100.00% 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 42 100.00%

Cast Votes: 28 100.00% 2 100.00% 12 100.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 1 4 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF BRIMFIELD FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

54 509 10.61%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Charles D. Christy IND 31 100.00% 2 100.00% 14 100.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 2 100.00% 14 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 1 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF BRIMFIELD FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

54 509 10.61%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Allison Porter IND 22 31.88% 2 28.57% 9 23.08% 33 28.70%
Roderick A. Gilles IND 22 31.88% 2 28.57% 16 41.03% 40 34.78%
Michael Meinders IND 25 36.23% 3 42.86% 14 35.90% 42 36.52%

Cast Votes: 69 100.00% 7 100.00% 39 100.00% 115 100.00%

Undervotes: 36 2 9 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,014 4,237 23.93%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Michael D. Hughes 287 47.91% 41 68.33% 213 62.28% 541 54.05%
Timothy S. White 312 52.09% 19 31.67% 129 37.72% 460 45.95%

Cast Votes: 599 100.00% 60 100.00% 342 100.00% 1,001 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 1 6 12
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR CITY CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,014 4,237 23.93%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jill M. Byrnes 478 100.00% 47 100.00% 275 100.00% 800 100.00%

Cast Votes: 478 100.00% 47 100.00% 275 100.00% 800 100.00%

Undervotes: 127 14 73 214
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR TREASURER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,014 4,237 23.93%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Andrea Bredeman 478 100.00% 42 100.00% 274 100.00% 794 100.00%

Cast Votes: 478 100.00% 42 100.00% 274 100.00% 794 100.00%

Undervotes: 127 19 74 220
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD ONE - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

381 1,484 25.67%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD TWO - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

259 1,009 25.67%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Barry Bredeman 134 100.00% 11 100.00% 62 100.00% 207 100.00%

Cast Votes: 134 100.00% 11 100.00% 62 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 33 4 15 52
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD THREE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

215 902 23.84%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Patrick J. Semtner 82 100.00% 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 160 100.00%

Cast Votes: 82 100.00% 5 100.00% 73 100.00% 160 100.00%

Undervotes: 32 4 19 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD THREE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

215 902 23.84%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Patricia Westerman-Connor 77 100.00% 7 100.00% 73 100.00% 157 100.00%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 7 100.00% 73 100.00% 157 100.00%

Undervotes: 37 2 19 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF CHILLICOTHE FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD FOUR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

159 842 18.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Gary L. Sharp 81 100.00% 4 100.00% 37 100.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 81 100.00% 4 100.00% 37 100.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 4 8 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF DUNLAP FOR PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

319 1,119 28.51%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Roger D. Nelson 135 100.00% 37 100.00% 75 100.00% 247 100.00%

Cast Votes: 135 100.00% 37 100.00% 75 100.00% 247 100.00%

Undervotes: 34 11 27 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF DUNLAP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

319 1,119 28.51%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF DUNLAP FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

319 1,119 28.51%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Hilary Anne McEvoy 73 33.49% 20 32.26% 52 35.86% 145 34.12%
Kaleb Wagenbach 68 31.19% 20 32.26% 40 27.59% 128 30.12%
Phillip Raso 77 35.32% 22 35.48% 53 36.55% 152 35.76%

Cast Votes: 218 100.00% 62 100.00% 145 100.00% 425 100.00%

Undervotes: 120 32 59 211
Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF DUNLAP FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

319 1,119 28.51%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Scott Andrew Robinson 74 29.72% 18 33.33% 48 31.79% 140 30.84%
Beau R. Feuchter 103 41.37% 18 33.33% 58 38.41% 179 39.43%
Perry R. Camp, Jr. 72 28.92% 18 33.33% 45 29.80% 135 29.74%

Cast Votes: 249 100.00% 54 100.00% 151 100.00% 454 100.00%

Undervotes: 258 90 155 503
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ELMWOOD FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

246 1,451 16.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Andrew Almasi IND 136 100.00% 1 100.00% 80 100.00% 217 100.00%

Cast Votes: 136 100.00% 1 100.00% 80 100.00% 217 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 2 9 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF ELMWOOD FOR CITY CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

246 1,451 16.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Bethany Lovingood IND 141 100.00% 1 100.00% 81 100.00% 223 100.00%

Cast Votes: 141 100.00% 1 100.00% 81 100.00% 223 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 2 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ELMWOOD FOR TREASURER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

246 1,451 16.95%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Bonnie Beal IND 143 100.00% 2 100.00% 78 100.00% 223 100.00%

Cast Votes: 143 100.00% 2 100.00% 78 100.00% 223 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 1 11 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ELMWOOD FOR ALDERMAN, WARD ONE - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

70 482 14.52%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Tim Teel IND 32 100.00% 0 0.00% 28 100.00% 60 100.00%

Cast Votes: 32 100.00% 0 0.00% 28 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 2 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF ELMWOOD FOR ALDERMAN, WARD TWO - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

78 483 16.15%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Julie Davis IND 39 100.00% 1 100.00% 23 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 39 100.00% 1 100.00% 23 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 0 3 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF ELMWOOD FOR ALDERMAN, WARD THREE - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

98 486 20.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Kristen Strom IND 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 82 100.00%

Cast Votes: 55 100.00% 0 0.00% 27 100.00% 82 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 0 6 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF GLASFORD FOR VILLAGE PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

121 591 20.47%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jack W. Rudd, Jr. GI 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 77 100.00%

Cast Votes: 51 100.00% 0 0.00% 26 100.00% 77 100.00%

Undervotes: 35 1 8 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF GLASFORD  FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

121 591 20.47%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Connie M. Wall GI 69 100.00% 0 0.00% 29 100.00% 98 100.00%

Cast Votes: 69 100.00% 0 0.00% 29 100.00% 98 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 1 5 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF GLASFORD FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

121 591 20.47%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Merle L. Allen GI 28 14.66% 1 50.00% 18 20.45% 47 16.73%
Mary Pilgrim GI 39 20.42% 0 0.00% 20 22.73% 59 21.00%
Thomas R. Robertson, Jr. GI 62 32.46% 0 0.00% 21 23.86% 83 29.54%
Erik B. Lundberg IND 31 16.23% 0 0.00% 12 13.64% 43 15.30%
Sara A. Malin IND 31 16.23% 1 50.00% 17 19.32% 49 17.44%

Cast Votes: 191 100.00% 2 100.00% 88 100.00% 281 100.00%

Undervotes: 55 1 14 70
Overvotes: 4 0 0 4

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF HANNA CITY FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

134 883 15.18%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Anthony Fryxell CI 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 56 100.00% 112 100.00%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 0 0.00% 56 100.00% 112 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 2 9 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF HANNA CITY FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

134 883 15.18%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Chris Johnson CI 47 34.06% 0 0.00% 50 33.56% 97 33.80%
Zachery Siadek PEO 44 31.88% 0 0.00% 47 31.54% 91 31.71%
Eric Miller PEO 47 34.06% 0 0.00% 52 34.90% 99 34.49%

Cast Votes: 138 100.00% 0 0.00% 149 100.00% 287 100.00%

Undervotes: 63 6 46 115
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF KINGSTON MINES FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

25 197 12.69%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Perley Miller VIL 12 100.00% 1 100.00% 9 100.00% 22 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 1 100.00% 9 100.00% 22 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF KINGSTON MINES FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

25 197 12.69%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Chris Hanse VIL 9 32.14% 1 50.00% 9 40.91% 19 36.54%
George Foust Jr. VIL 9 32.14% 1 50.00% 7 31.82% 17 32.69%
David Utt VIL 10 35.71% 0 0.00% 6 27.27% 16 30.77%

Cast Votes: 28 100.00% 2 100.00% 22 100.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 1 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF MAPLETON FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

34 178 19.10%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Rhonda Hodges 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 32 100.00%

Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF MAPLETON FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

34 178 19.10%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jennifer Bassett 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 31 100.00%

Cast Votes: 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 10 100.00% 31 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF MAPLETON FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

34 178 19.10%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Rodney Smith 19 63.33% 0 0.00% 10 55.56% 29 60.42%
Teresa Baker 11 36.67% 0 0.00% 8 44.44% 19 39.58%

Cast Votes: 30 100.00% 0 0.00% 18 100.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 0 4 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF NORWOOD FOR PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

67 275 24.36%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Thomas C Larke 29 100.00% 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 59 100.00%

Cast Votes: 29 100.00% 1 100.00% 29 100.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF NORWOOD FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

67 275 24.36%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Abigail Hardisty 23 100.00% 1 100.00% 25 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 23 100.00% 1 100.00% 25 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 0 8 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF NORWOOD FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

67 275 24.36%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Matthew Simmons 22 25.29% 0 0.00% 15 21.43% 37 23.13%
Shawna Rogy 24 27.59% 1 33.33% 23 32.86% 48 30.00%
Sherry Bennett 26 29.89% 1 33.33% 26 37.14% 53 33.13%
Raymond L Long 15 17.24% 1 33.33% 6 8.57% 22 13.75%

Cast Votes: 87 100.00% 3 100.00% 70 100.00% 160 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 0 29 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF PEORIA FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

18,362 70,558 26.02%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Rita Ali 4,191 54.83% 1,956 59.17% 4,859 67.68% 11,006 60.71%
John L. Kelly 3,452 45.17% 1,350 40.83% 2,320 32.32% 7,122 39.29%

Cast Votes: 7,643 100.00% 3,306 100.00% 7,179 100.00% 18,128 100.00%

Undervotes: 100 45 86 231
Overvotes: 1 0 2 3

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

18,362 70,558 26.02%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Stefanie Tarr 4,993 100.00% 2,093 100.00% 5,281 100.00% 12,367 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4,993 100.00% 2,093 100.00% 5,281 100.00% 12,367 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,751 1,258 1,986 5,995
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY TREASURER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

18,362 70,558 26.02%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jim Montelongo 4,082 57.12% 1,700 53.73% 3,592 51.94% 9,374 54.42%
Brooke Petty Sommerville 3,064 42.88% 1,464 46.27% 3,324 48.06% 7,852 45.58%

Cast Votes: 7,146 100.00% 3,164 100.00% 6,916 100.00% 17,226 100.00%

Undervotes: 596 185 349 1,130
Overvotes: 2 2 2 6

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Results Report

Run Time
Run Date

4:52 PM
04/15/2025

Peoria County

Consolidated Election Ballot

4/1/2025
Page 14

Official Results
Registered Voters

26783 of 119399 = 22.43%

Polling Places Reporting
61 of 61 = 100.00%



CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,535 13,249 19.13%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Denise Jackson 727 72.34% 300 75.00% 855 81.20% 1,882 76.57%
James Kemper 278 27.66% 100 25.00% 198 18.80% 576 23.43%

Cast Votes: 1,005 100.00% 400 100.00% 1,053 100.00% 2,458 100.00%

Undervotes: 27 22 27 76
Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

3,266 13,559 24.09%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Estrella Diaz 611 48.22% 240 46.33% 580 51.60% 1,431 49.19%
Alex Carmona 656 51.78% 278 53.67% 544 48.40% 1,478 50.81%

Cast Votes: 1,267 100.00% 518 100.00% 1,124 100.00% 2,909 100.00%

Undervotes: 166 81 109 356
Overvotes: 0 1 0 1

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3,053 14,076 21.69%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Timothy D Riggenbach 986 100.00% 320 100.00% 917 100.00% 2,223 100.00%

Cast Votes: 986 100.00% 320 100.00% 917 100.00% 2,223 100.00%

Undervotes: 376 167 287 830
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

4,578 15,304 29.91%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Andre W. Allen 785 46.92% 511 55.18% 916 53.76% 2,212 51.41%
Jamie Messmore 888 53.08% 415 44.82% 788 46.24% 2,091 48.59%

Cast Votes: 1,673 100.00% 926 100.00% 1,704 100.00% 4,303 100.00%

Undervotes: 124 45 106 275
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

4,930 14,370 34.31%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Hind Abi-Akar 709 35.86% 306 37.36% 724 39.58% 1,739 37.60%
Denis Cyr 1,268 64.14% 513 62.64% 1,105 60.42% 2,886 62.40%

Cast Votes: 1,977 100.00% 819 100.00% 1,829 100.00% 4,625 100.00%

Undervotes: 142 51 110 303
Overvotes: 1 0 1 2

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF PEORIA HEIGHTS FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,948 20.67%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Matthew Wigginton IND 305 100.00% 83 100.00% 264 100.00% 652 100.00%

Cast Votes: 305 100.00% 83 100.00% 264 100.00% 652 100.00%

Undervotes: 88 16 60 164
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF PEORIA HEIGHTS FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,948 20.67%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Stephanie Turner IND 297 100.00% 75 100.00% 251 100.00% 623 100.00%

Cast Votes: 297 100.00% 75 100.00% 251 100.00% 623 100.00%

Undervotes: 96 24 73 193
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF PEORIA HEIGHTS FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,948 20.67%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Teresa Symmonds IND 201 22.14% 44 20.18% 180 23.97% 425 22.64%
Jennifer Reichert IND 236 25.99% 52 23.85% 210 27.96% 498 26.53%
James "JT" Kellock III IND 157 17.29% 47 21.56% 138 18.38% 342 18.22%
Jason Jones IND 106 11.67% 26 11.93% 76 10.12% 208 11.08%
Nathan Steinwedel IND 208 22.91% 49 22.48% 147 19.57% 404 21.52%

Cast Votes: 908 100.00% 218 100.00% 751 100.00% 1,877 100.00%

Undervotes: 265 79 218 562
Overvotes: 2 0 1 3

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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VILLAGE OF PRINCEVILLE FOR VILLAGE PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

243 1,140 21.32%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Ricky Dean Pope 55 42.31% 13 37.14% 37 54.41% 105 45.06%
Jeffrey D. Troutman 75 57.69% 22 62.86% 31 45.59% 128 54.94%

Cast Votes: 130 100.00% 35 100.00% 68 100.00% 233 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF PRINCEVILLE FOR VILLAGE CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

243 1,140 21.32%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Sarah Cordis 124 100.00% 31 100.00% 59 100.00% 214 100.00%

Cast Votes: 124 100.00% 31 100.00% 59 100.00% 214 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 5 12 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

VILLAGE OF PRINCEVILLE FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

243 1,140 21.32%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Branden G. Curtis 49 14.85% 15 17.05% 27 17.76% 91 15.96%
Teresa F. Gilroy 88 26.67% 25 28.41% 36 23.68% 149 26.14%
Steven Potter 113 34.24% 28 31.82% 53 34.87% 194 34.04%
Spencer Allen Wilson 80 24.24% 20 22.73% 36 23.68% 136 23.86%

Cast Votes: 330 100.00% 88 100.00% 152 100.00% 570 100.00%

Undervotes: 78 20 61 159
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD ONE - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

47 548 8.58%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
LeRoy Dohm Jr. IND 16 100.00% 2 100.00% 26 100.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 2 100.00% 26 100.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD TWO - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

85 754 11.27%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Merlin "Rocky" Mathewson IND 26 100.00% 4 100.00% 45 100.00% 75 100.00%

Cast Votes: 26 100.00% 4 100.00% 45 100.00% 75 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 8 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD THREE - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

77 756 10.19%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Clark Abraham IND 29 100.00% 3 100.00% 35 100.00% 67 100.00%

Cast Votes: 29 100.00% 3 100.00% 35 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 0 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD FOUR TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

96 793 12.11%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Michael Menke IND 35 100.00% 6 100.00% 43 100.00% 84 100.00%

Cast Votes: 35 100.00% 6 100.00% 43 100.00% 84 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 1 4 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD FOUR TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

96 793 12.11%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
James E. Silver IND 35 100.00% 5 100.00% 43 100.00% 83 100.00%

Cast Votes: 35 100.00% 5 100.00% 43 100.00% 83 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 2 4 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

145 749 19.36%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Floyd Streitmatter REP 58 100.00% 14 100.00% 42 100.00% 114 100.00%

Cast Votes: 58 100.00% 14 100.00% 42 100.00% 114 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 3 12 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

145 749 19.36%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Samuel Martin REP 60 100.00% 14 100.00% 41 100.00% 115 100.00%

Cast Votes: 60 100.00% 14 100.00% 41 100.00% 115 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 3 13 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

145 749 19.36%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jeffrey Streitmatter REP 58 100.00% 12 100.00% 39 100.00% 109 100.00%

Cast Votes: 58 100.00% 12 100.00% 39 100.00% 109 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 5 15 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

145 749 19.36%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Alan Knobloch REP 60 26.20% 13 25.00% 37 25.17% 110 25.70%
Stan Schick REP 52 22.71% 12 23.08% 38 25.85% 102 23.83%
Gale Stoller REP 55 24.02% 13 25.00% 37 25.17% 105 24.53%
Steve Schaffer REP 62 27.07% 14 26.92% 35 23.81% 111 25.93%

Cast Votes: 229 100.00% 52 100.00% 147 100.00% 428 100.00%

Undervotes: 67 16 69 152
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

94 794 11.84%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Anthony (Tony) Karl DEM 45 100.00% 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 82 100.00%

Cast Votes: 45 100.00% 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 82 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 2 1 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

94 794 11.84%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Michele Karl DEM 44 100.00% 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 81 100.00%

Cast Votes: 44 100.00% 1 100.00% 36 100.00% 81 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 2 1 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

94 794 11.84%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
M. Carroll Carroll DEM 44 100.00% 1 100.00% 35 100.00% 80 100.00%

Cast Votes: 44 100.00% 1 100.00% 35 100.00% 80 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 2 2 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

94 794 11.84%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Joseph Coyle REP 38 100.00% 1 100.00% 32 100.00% 71 100.00%

Cast Votes: 38 100.00% 1 100.00% 32 100.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 2 5 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR  TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

94 794 11.84%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Robert Scherler REP 33 22.76% 1 20.00% 17 17.89% 51 20.82%
Matthew Cox REP 34 23.45% 2 40.00% 20 21.05% 56 22.86%
Richard Carroll DEM 39 26.90% 0 0.00% 28 29.47% 67 27.35%
August Schaub DEM 39 26.90% 2 40.00% 30 31.58% 71 28.98%

Cast Votes: 145 100.00% 5 100.00% 95 100.00% 245 100.00%

Undervotes: 71 7 53 131
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,141 5,810 19.64%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Mike Ratcliff DEM 513 100.00% 44 100.00% 358 100.00% 915 100.00%

Cast Votes: 513 100.00% 44 100.00% 358 100.00% 915 100.00%

Undervotes: 144 21 61 226
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,141 5,810 19.64%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Darlene Kumpf DEM 509 100.00% 46 100.00% 356 100.00% 911 100.00%

Cast Votes: 509 100.00% 46 100.00% 356 100.00% 911 100.00%

Undervotes: 148 19 63 230
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,141 5,810 19.64%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Shawn Crabel REP 540 100.00% 52 100.00% 311 100.00% 903 100.00%

Cast Votes: 540 100.00% 52 100.00% 311 100.00% 903 100.00%

Undervotes: 117 13 108 238
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,141 5,810 19.64%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Vicki Owens REP 533 100.00% 52 100.00% 312 100.00% 897 100.00%

Cast Votes: 533 100.00% 52 100.00% 312 100.00% 897 100.00%

Undervotes: 124 13 107 244
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,141 5,810 19.64%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Robb Hulsizer REP 506 100.00% 46 100.00% 299 100.00% 851 100.00%

Cast Votes: 506 100.00% 46 100.00% 299 100.00% 851 100.00%

Undervotes: 151 19 120 290
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,141 5,810 19.64%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jim Wright REP 440 28.08% 39 25.49% 206 18.34% 685 24.09%
Marcy Ely DEM 380 24.25% 38 24.84% 306 27.25% 724 25.47%
Jerry Myers DEM 353 22.53% 35 22.88% 300 26.71% 688 24.20%
Greg Owens DEM 394 25.14% 41 26.80% 311 27.69% 746 26.24%

Cast Votes: 1,567 100.00% 153 100.00% 1,123 100.00% 2,843 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,061 107 553 1,721
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,810 16.57%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Connie Davis REP 150 100.00% 7 100.00% 80 100.00% 237 100.00%

Cast Votes: 150 100.00% 7 100.00% 80 100.00% 237 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 2 37 63
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,810 16.57%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Diana Hall REP 162 100.00% 8 100.00% 86 100.00% 256 100.00%

Cast Votes: 162 100.00% 8 100.00% 86 100.00% 256 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 1 31 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,810 16.57%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,810 16.57%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,810 16.57%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
David Wagner REP 145 100.00% 5 100.00% 79 100.00% 229 100.00%

Cast Votes: 145 100.00% 5 100.00% 79 100.00% 229 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 4 38 71
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,810 16.57%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Mark Davis REP 104 18.94% 5 18.52% 44 14.43% 153 17.37%
Ronald E. Gibson REP 115 20.95% 4 14.81% 47 15.41% 166 18.84%
Brian Windish REP 119 21.68% 6 22.22% 46 15.08% 171 19.41%
William L. Atwood DEM 108 19.67% 6 22.22% 86 28.20% 200 22.70%
Kenneth E. Howard DEM 103 18.76% 6 22.22% 82 26.89% 191 21.68%

Cast Votes: 549 100.00% 27 100.00% 305 100.00% 881 100.00%

Undervotes: 147 9 163 319
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

104 1,216 8.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Kevin Peterson REP 35 100.00% 2 100.00% 52 100.00% 89 100.00%

Cast Votes: 35 100.00% 2 100.00% 52 100.00% 89 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 1 9 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

104 1,216 8.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Kristy Willis REP 36 100.00% 2 100.00% 51 100.00% 89 100.00%

Cast Votes: 36 100.00% 2 100.00% 51 100.00% 89 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 1 10 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

104 1,216 8.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
James Troglio REP 34 100.00% 3 100.00% 57 100.00% 94 100.00%

Cast Votes: 34 100.00% 3 100.00% 57 100.00% 94 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 0 4 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

104 1,216 8.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
David Hale REP 30 25.42% 2 20.00% 47 24.74% 79 24.84%
Robert Dawson Jr. REP 31 26.27% 3 30.00% 47 24.74% 81 25.47%
Melody Peterson REP 29 24.58% 2 20.00% 48 25.26% 79 24.84%
Stephen Pollack REP 28 23.73% 3 30.00% 48 25.26% 79 24.84%

Cast Votes: 118 100.00% 10 100.00% 190 100.00% 318 100.00%

Undervotes: 42 2 54 98
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,386 21.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Russell Zeine Jr REP 100 69.44% 12 57.14% 60 48.39% 172 59.52%
William J Gerdes DEM 44 30.56% 9 42.86% 64 51.61% 117 40.48%

Cast Votes: 144 100.00% 21 100.00% 124 100.00% 289 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 1 3 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,386 21.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Patricia S. Briggs REP 111 100.00% 16 100.00% 80 100.00% 207 100.00%

Cast Votes: 111 100.00% 16 100.00% 80 100.00% 207 100.00%

Undervotes: 40 6 47 93
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,386 21.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Alice B. Dailey DEM 92 100.00% 16 100.00% 85 100.00% 193 100.00%

Cast Votes: 92 100.00% 16 100.00% 85 100.00% 193 100.00%

Undervotes: 59 6 42 107
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,386 21.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Dennis Beckman REP 121 100.00% 19 100.00% 85 100.00% 225 100.00%

Cast Votes: 121 100.00% 19 100.00% 85 100.00% 225 100.00%

Undervotes: 30 3 42 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,386 21.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Rich D Murray REP 107 37.15% 10 27.03% 69 36.51% 186 36.19%
Maurice Super REP 75 26.04% 9 24.32% 59 31.22% 143 27.82%
Rhonda Robbins REP 84 29.17% 14 37.84% 58 30.69% 156 30.35%
Dwayne Allen (W) 22 7.64% 4 10.81% 3 1.59% 29 5.64%

Cast Votes: 288 100.00% 37 100.00% 189 100.00% 514 100.00%

Undervotes: 316 51 319 686
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

133 1,369 9.72%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Stephen Garnett REP 39 100.00% 9 100.00% 54 100.00% 102 100.00%

Cast Votes: 39 100.00% 9 100.00% 54 100.00% 102 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 4 17 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

133 1,369 9.72%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Robin A. Forney REP 42 100.00% 9 100.00% 57 100.00% 108 100.00%

Cast Votes: 42 100.00% 9 100.00% 57 100.00% 108 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 4 14 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

133 1,369 9.72%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

133 1,369 9.72%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Results Report

Run Time
Run Date

4:52 PM
04/15/2025

Peoria County

Consolidated Election Ballot

4/1/2025
Page 31

Official Results
Registered Voters

26783 of 119399 = 22.43%

Polling Places Reporting
61 of 61 = 100.00%



JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

133 1,369 9.72%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Tom Heinz REP 41 100.00% 9 100.00% 54 100.00% 104 100.00%

Cast Votes: 41 100.00% 9 100.00% 54 100.00% 104 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 4 17 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

133 1,369 9.72%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Everett Brandt REP 34 28.10% 9 23.68% 39 22.54% 82 24.70%
Jeffrey J. Carter, Jr. REP 32 26.45% 9 23.68% 43 24.86% 84 25.30%
Matt Gillespie REP 30 24.79% 9 23.68% 44 25.43% 83 25.00%
Karla Smith DEM 25 20.66% 11 28.95% 47 27.17% 83 25.00%

Cast Votes: 121 100.00% 38 100.00% 173 100.00% 332 100.00%

Undervotes: 75 14 111 200
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,493 5,933 25.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
John Thompson REP 361 100.00% 174 100.00% 361 100.00% 896 100.00%

Cast Votes: 361 100.00% 174 100.00% 361 100.00% 896 100.00%

Undervotes: 232 118 247 597
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,493 5,933 25.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jamie Johnson REP 361 100.00% 170 100.00% 356 100.00% 887 100.00%

Cast Votes: 361 100.00% 170 100.00% 356 100.00% 887 100.00%

Undervotes: 232 122 252 606
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TAX ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,493 5,933 25.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Julianne McIntyre REP 359 100.00% 170 100.00% 356 100.00% 885 100.00%

Cast Votes: 359 100.00% 170 100.00% 356 100.00% 885 100.00%

Undervotes: 234 122 252 608
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,493 5,933 25.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Robert S Barth REP 357 100.00% 172 100.00% 365 100.00% 894 100.00%

Cast Votes: 357 100.00% 172 100.00% 365 100.00% 894 100.00%

Undervotes: 236 120 243 599
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,493 5,933 25.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Daniel Kelch REP 358 100.00% 171 100.00% 367 100.00% 896 100.00%

Cast Votes: 358 100.00% 171 100.00% 367 100.00% 896 100.00%

Undervotes: 235 121 241 597
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,493 5,933 25.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Alan J Kelch REP 278 27.07% 138 28.40% 296 26.86% 712 27.23%
James C Kyle REP 260 25.32% 118 24.28% 263 23.87% 641 24.51%
Jeff Binder REP 247 24.05% 114 23.46% 272 24.68% 633 24.21%
Martin M Gensler REP 242 23.56% 116 23.87% 271 24.59% 629 24.05%

Cast Votes: 1,027 100.00% 486 100.00% 1,102 100.00% 2,615 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,345 682 1,330 3,357
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,396 12,672 18.91%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
James L Getz DEM 295 30.76% 73 22.96% 579 54.99% 947 40.64%
Derek Roemer REP 664 69.24% 245 77.04% 474 45.01% 1,383 59.36%

Cast Votes: 959 100.00% 318 100.00% 1,053 100.00% 2,330 100.00%

Undervotes: 33 5 27 65
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

Cumulative Results Report

Run Time
Run Date

4:52 PM
04/15/2025

Peoria County

Consolidated Election Ballot

4/1/2025
Page 34

Official Results
Registered Voters

26783 of 119399 = 22.43%

Polling Places Reporting
61 of 61 = 100.00%



LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,396 12,672 18.91%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Heather Robinson DEM 641 100.00% 241 100.00% 883 100.00% 1,765 100.00%

Cast Votes: 641 100.00% 241 100.00% 883 100.00% 1,765 100.00%

Undervotes: 352 82 197 631
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,396 12,672 18.91%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,396 12,672 18.91%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,396 12,672 18.91%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Randy W. Neal DEM 556 58.65% 182 57.96% 793 75.74% 1,531 66.31%
Shannen L. Meyers REP 392 41.35% 132 42.04% 254 24.26% 778 33.69%

Cast Votes: 948 100.00% 314 100.00% 1,047 100.00% 2,309 100.00%

Undervotes: 45 9 33 87
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,396 12,672 18.91%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Mark (Drew) Zachman DEM 457 18.46% 185 22.56% 709 26.96% 1,351 22.80%
Erika Neal DEM 458 18.50% 167 20.37% 740 28.14% 1,365 23.03%
Jeffrey Chiaravalle Jr. REP 572 23.10% 176 21.46% 437 16.62% 1,185 20.00%
Matt Johnson REP 526 21.24% 164 20.00% 427 16.24% 1,117 18.85%
Sebastien Meyers REP 463 18.70% 128 15.61% 317 12.05% 908 15.32%

Cast Votes: 2,476 100.00% 820 100.00% 2,630 100.00% 5,926 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,496 472 1,686 3,654
Overvotes: 0 0 1 1

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

318 2,385 13.33%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Robert Meyer REP 133 100.00% 6 100.00% 107 100.00% 246 100.00%

Cast Votes: 133 100.00% 6 100.00% 107 100.00% 246 100.00%

Undervotes: 30 4 38 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

318 2,385 13.33%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Lisa Deppermann REP 134 100.00% 7 100.00% 109 100.00% 250 100.00%

Cast Votes: 134 100.00% 7 100.00% 109 100.00% 250 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 3 36 68
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

318 2,385 13.33%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Joel Woerner REP 129 100.00% 6 100.00% 107 100.00% 242 100.00%

Cast Votes: 129 100.00% 6 100.00% 107 100.00% 242 100.00%

Undervotes: 34 4 38 76
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

318 2,385 13.33%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Beau Deppermann REP 116 26.73% 4 33.33% 88 25.36% 208 26.23%
Linda Irving REP 108 24.88% 3 25.00% 93 26.80% 204 25.73%
Bryan Sprout REP 102 23.50% 3 25.00% 82 23.63% 187 23.58%
William Homan REP 108 24.88% 2 16.67% 84 24.21% 194 24.46%

Cast Votes: 434 100.00% 12 100.00% 347 100.00% 793 100.00%

Undervotes: 218 28 233 479
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,159 8,793 24.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Shawn Garner REP 640 100.00% 154 100.00% 577 100.00% 1,371 100.00%

Cast Votes: 640 100.00% 154 100.00% 577 100.00% 1,371 100.00%

Undervotes: 340 123 325 788
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,159 8,793 24.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Mary Sundermeyer REP 638 100.00% 154 100.00% 577 100.00% 1,369 100.00%

Cast Votes: 638 100.00% 154 100.00% 577 100.00% 1,369 100.00%

Undervotes: 342 123 325 790
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,159 8,793 24.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Mark Brabant REP 636 100.00% 150 100.00% 582 100.00% 1,368 100.00%

Cast Votes: 636 100.00% 150 100.00% 582 100.00% 1,368 100.00%

Undervotes: 344 127 320 791
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

2,159 8,793 24.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD DISTRICT COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,159 8,793 24.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
W. Franklin Sturm II REP 635 100.00% 158 100.00% 589 100.00% 1,382 100.00%

Cast Votes: 635 100.00% 158 100.00% 589 100.00% 1,382 100.00%

Undervotes: 345 119 313 777
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,159 8,793 24.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Michael L. Molohon REP 421 23.97% 105 24.59% 421 23.40% 947 23.78%
Luke Harvey REP 431 24.54% 104 24.36% 441 24.51% 976 24.51%
Cindy Greene REP 442 25.17% 109 25.53% 458 25.46% 1,009 25.34%
Cameron Parr REP 462 26.31% 109 25.53% 479 26.63% 1,050 26.37%

Cast Votes: 1,756 100.00% 427 100.00% 1,799 100.00% 3,982 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,164 681 1,809 4,654
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

33 305 10.82%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Danny E. Powell DEM 18 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

33 305 10.82%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Teresa Joyce DEM 16 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 31 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 31 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

33 305 10.82%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Karen Megan DEM 17 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 32 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

33 305 10.82%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Matthew Perham REP 18 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 2 100.00% 13 100.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

33 305 10.82%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Douglas Whittaker REP 14 22.58% 2 25.00% 8 28.57% 24 24.49%
R. Andy Carroll REP 16 25.81% 2 25.00% 7 25.00% 25 25.51%
Travis Wheat REP 15 24.19% 2 25.00% 3 10.71% 20 20.41%
Jerry Weistart DEM 17 27.42% 2 25.00% 10 35.71% 29 29.59%

Cast Votes: 62 100.00% 8 100.00% 28 100.00% 98 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 0 24 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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MILLBROOK CENTER BOARD FOR BOARD OF MANAGERS - (Vote for not more than two)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

33 305 10.82%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
William F. DuBois 17 50.00% 2 50.00% 10 55.56% 29 51.79%
Renee Britt 17 50.00% 2 50.00% 8 44.44% 27 48.21%

Cast Votes: 34 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 8 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PEORIA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

15,259 61,238 24.92%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
LaTrina Leary DEM 2,532 40.91% 1,213 44.50% 2,956 50.17% 6,701 45.26%
Anita J. Meeker REP 1,794 28.99% 712 26.12% 1,134 19.25% 3,640 24.58%
Frank Abdnour IND 1,863 30.10% 801 29.38% 1,802 30.58% 4,466 30.16%

Cast Votes: 6,189 100.00% 2,726 100.00% 5,892 100.00% 14,807 100.00%

Undervotes: 206 75 151 432
Overvotes: 6 1 13 20

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PEORIA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

15,259 61,238 24.92%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Andrew Couri REP 3,972 100.00% 1,685 100.00% 3,852 100.00% 9,509 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,972 100.00% 1,685 100.00% 3,852 100.00% 9,509 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,429 1,117 2,204 5,750
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

226 1,064 21.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Kathy Humphreys DEM 26 23.21% 9 25.00% 28 49.12% 63 30.73%
Terry Rasmussen (W) 86 76.79% 27 75.00% 29 50.88% 142 69.27%

Cast Votes: 112 100.00% 36 100.00% 57 100.00% 205 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 4 6 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

226 1,064 21.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Diane C. Menold REP 107 100.00% 33 100.00% 50 100.00% 190 100.00%

Cast Votes: 107 100.00% 33 100.00% 50 100.00% 190 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 7 13 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

226 1,064 21.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Mary DeBord REP 114 100.00% 36 100.00% 55 100.00% 205 100.00%

Cast Votes: 114 100.00% 36 100.00% 55 100.00% 205 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 4 8 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

226 1,064 21.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Darrell A. Fuchs REP 87 100.00% 21 100.00% 40 100.00% 148 100.00%

Cast Votes: 87 100.00% 21 100.00% 40 100.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 36 19 23 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

226 1,064 21.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Ray G. Delbridge REP 94 33.57% 32 33.33% 45 32.37% 171 33.20%
Timothy Connolly REP 97 34.64% 34 35.42% 52 37.41% 183 35.53%
Alec DeBord REP 89 31.79% 30 31.25% 42 30.22% 161 31.26%

Cast Votes: 280 100.00% 96 100.00% 139 100.00% 515 100.00%

Undervotes: 89 24 50 163
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,043 3,621 28.80%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Philip Cornish REP 379 100.00% 101 100.00% 200 100.00% 680 100.00%

Cast Votes: 379 100.00% 101 100.00% 200 100.00% 680 100.00%

Undervotes: 136 66 161 363
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,043 3,621 28.80%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Rebecca Smith REP 369 100.00% 94 100.00% 201 100.00% 664 100.00%

Cast Votes: 369 100.00% 94 100.00% 201 100.00% 664 100.00%

Undervotes: 146 73 160 379
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,043 3,621 28.80%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
James Smith REP 365 100.00% 94 100.00% 200 100.00% 659 100.00%

Cast Votes: 365 100.00% 94 100.00% 200 100.00% 659 100.00%

Undervotes: 150 73 161 384
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,043 3,621 28.80%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Robert Price REP 244 23.02% 69 24.13% 145 23.02% 458 23.18%
Gary Pullen REP 296 27.92% 76 26.57% 167 26.51% 539 27.28%
Thomas Missen REP 254 23.96% 74 25.87% 163 25.87% 491 24.85%
James Withers REP 266 25.09% 67 23.43% 155 24.60% 488 24.70%

Cast Votes: 1,060 100.00% 286 100.00% 630 100.00% 1,976 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,000 382 814 2,196
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,952 20.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Donald Gorman DEM 262 100.00% 58 100.00% 240 100.00% 560 100.00%

Cast Votes: 262 100.00% 58 100.00% 240 100.00% 560 100.00%

Undervotes: 131 41 84 256
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,952 20.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,952 20.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,952 20.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,952 20.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Kelley O'Neil DEM 187 34.19% 36 30.00% 214 36.52% 437 34.88%
Scott Shoop DEM 184 33.64% 44 36.67% 192 32.76% 420 33.52%
Rodney Shoop DEM 176 32.18% 40 33.33% 180 30.72% 396 31.60%

Cast Votes: 547 100.00% 120 100.00% 586 100.00% 1,253 100.00%

Undervotes: 632 177 386 1,195
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

118 970 12.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Greg Bledsoe DEM 33 100.00% 2 100.00% 52 100.00% 87 100.00%

Cast Votes: 33 100.00% 2 100.00% 52 100.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 3 13 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

118 970 12.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Martin E. May DEM 31 100.00% 1 100.00% 52 100.00% 84 100.00%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 1 100.00% 52 100.00% 84 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 4 13 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR  HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

118 970 12.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Matt Windish REP 39 100.00% 4 100.00% 47 100.00% 90 100.00%

Cast Votes: 39 100.00% 4 100.00% 47 100.00% 90 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 18 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

118 970 12.16%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Darrin Maue REP 30 25.00% 4 25.00% 33 22.92% 67 23.93%
Dennis Homan REP 28 23.33% 4 25.00% 38 26.39% 70 25.00%
Jim Zinser REP 32 26.67% 4 25.00% 38 26.39% 74 26.43%
Kendall Stahl REP 30 25.00% 4 25.00% 35 24.31% 69 24.64%

Cast Votes: 120 100.00% 16 100.00% 144 100.00% 280 100.00%

Undervotes: 72 4 116 192
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

261 1,726 15.12%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Beth A. Coats DEM 117 100.00% 2 100.00% 90 100.00% 209 100.00%

Cast Votes: 117 100.00% 2 100.00% 90 100.00% 209 100.00%

Undervotes: 37 0 15 52
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

261 1,726 15.12%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Katlyn A. Goad DEM 116 100.00% 1 100.00% 91 100.00% 208 100.00%

Cast Votes: 116 100.00% 1 100.00% 91 100.00% 208 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 1 14 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

261 1,726 15.12%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Timothy Woodley Jr. DEM 123 100.00% 2 100.00% 93 100.00% 218 100.00%

Cast Votes: 123 100.00% 2 100.00% 93 100.00% 218 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 0 12 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

261 1,726 15.12%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Bruce Scarcliff DEM 112 27.32% 2 33.33% 85 27.07% 199 27.26%
Rodney Sprague DEM 97 23.66% 1 16.67% 75 23.89% 173 23.70%
Willard Crall DEM 100 24.39% 2 33.33% 71 22.61% 173 23.70%
Gary Geier DEM 101 24.63% 1 16.67% 83 26.43% 185 25.34%

Cast Votes: 410 100.00% 6 100.00% 314 100.00% 730 100.00%

Undervotes: 206 2 106 314
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

139 755 18.41%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Eric Stanley REP 72 100.00% 3 100.00% 44 100.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 72 100.00% 3 100.00% 44 100.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 0 8 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

139 755 18.41%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Patricia "Trish" Deppermann REP 75 100.00% 3 100.00% 45 100.00% 123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 3 100.00% 45 100.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 0 7 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

139 755 18.41%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
David R. Eberley Jr. REP 74 100.00% 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 120 100.00%

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 3 100.00% 43 100.00% 120 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 0 9 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

139 755 18.41%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Steve Bucco REP 58 24.47% 3 30.00% 33 21.85% 94 23.62%
Joseph D. Gronewold REP 58 24.47% 2 20.00% 38 25.17% 98 24.62%
Josh Harding REP 58 24.47% 2 20.00% 42 27.81% 102 25.63%
Reid Harman REP 63 26.58% 3 30.00% 38 25.17% 104 26.13%

Cast Votes: 237 100.00% 10 100.00% 151 100.00% 398 100.00%

Undervotes: 99 2 57 158
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

AKRON/PRINCEVILLE MTAD FOR MULTI TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

371 1,813 20.46%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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BRIMFIELD/MILLBROOK MTAD FOR MULTI TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

127 1,099 11.56%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Starla Yelm DEM 54 100.00% 3 100.00% 47 100.00% 104 100.00%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 3 100.00% 47 100.00% 104 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 2 3 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LOGAN/TRIVOLI MTAD FOR MULTI TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

457 3,140 14.55%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Tony Alwood REP 202 100.00% 7 100.00% 156 100.00% 365 100.00%

Cast Votes: 202 100.00% 7 100.00% 156 100.00% 365 100.00%

Undervotes: 45 6 41 92
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CHILLICOTHE PARK DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,070 9,679 21.39%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Carol Masek 492 31.54% 68 31.48% 452 32.66% 1,012 32.03%
Karen Burnett 573 36.73% 75 34.72% 469 33.89% 1,117 35.35%
Patty Audo 495 31.73% 73 33.80% 463 33.45% 1,031 32.63%

Cast Votes: 1,560 100.00% 216 100.00% 1,384 100.00% 3,160 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,593 369 1,088 3,050
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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HANNA CITY PARK DISTRICT FOR PARK DISTRICT COMMISSIONER TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
not more than four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

134 883 15.18%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HANNA CITY PARK DISTRICT FOR PARK DISTRICT COMMISSIONER TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more 
than three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

134 883 15.18%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HOLLIS PARK DISTRICT FOR COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,386 21.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Anita Zeine 107 100.00% 17 100.00% 87 100.00% 211 100.00%

Cast Votes: 107 100.00% 17 100.00% 87 100.00% 211 100.00%

Undervotes: 44 5 40 89
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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THE PLEASURE DRIVEWAY AND PARK DISTRICT OF PEORIA, ILLINOIS FOR TRUSTEE, NORTHERN DISTRICT - (Vote for not 
more than two)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

8,429 26,631 31.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Mark D. Slover 1,496 53.16% 716 55.50% 1,712 51.14% 3,924 52.66%
Ronald Silver 1,318 46.84% 574 44.50% 1,636 48.86% 3,528 47.34%

Cast Votes: 2,814 100.00% 1,290 100.00% 3,348 100.00% 7,452 100.00%

Undervotes: 4,282 1,928 3,196 9,406
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

THE PLEASURE DRIVEWAY AND PARK DISTRICT OF PEORIA, ILLINOIS FOR TRUSTEE, SOUTHERN DISTRICT - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,554 11,011 14.11%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Joseph F. Cassidy 214 43.94% 80 48.19% 290 46.93% 584 45.95%
Alexander Sierra 273 56.06% 86 51.81% 328 53.07% 687 54.05%

Cast Votes: 487 100.00% 166 100.00% 618 100.00% 1,271 100.00%

Undervotes: 129 65 89 283
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ALPHA PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3,060 16,995 18.01%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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ALPHA PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3,060 16,995 18.01%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Albert J. Schneider 362 25.24% 87 21.80% 372 22.66% 821 23.63%
Kimberly A. Martin 704 49.09% 218 54.64% 842 51.28% 1,764 50.76%
Scott K. Archer 368 25.66% 94 23.56% 428 26.07% 890 25.61%

Cast Votes: 1,434 100.00% 399 100.00% 1,642 100.00% 3,475 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,258 309 1,062 2,629
Overvotes: 4 1 3 8

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

BRIMFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

330 2,935 11.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Natalie Zeman 112 100.00% 17 100.00% 126 100.00% 255 100.00%

Cast Votes: 112 100.00% 17 100.00% 126 100.00% 255 100.00%

Undervotes: 35 7 33 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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BRIMFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than 
three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

330 2,935 11.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Holly More 97 32.99% 16 38.10% 109 32.34% 222 32.99%
Pamela Fabish 103 35.03% 15 35.71% 120 35.61% 238 35.36%
Charles Barton III 94 31.97% 11 26.19% 108 32.05% 213 31.65%

Cast Votes: 294 100.00% 42 100.00% 337 100.00% 673 100.00%

Undervotes: 147 30 140 317
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

CHILLICOTHE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,408 8,777 16.04%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Debra Cody 562 100.00% 50 100.00% 453 100.00% 1,065 100.00%

Cast Votes: 562 100.00% 50 100.00% 453 100.00% 1,065 100.00%

Undervotes: 201 31 111 343
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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CHILLICOTHE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,408 8,777 16.04%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Sharon Hollandsworth 445 26.89% 47 31.33% 387 27.78% 879 27.49%
Jennifer Jeakins 421 25.44% 40 26.67% 340 24.41% 801 25.05%
Stacey Long 397 23.99% 32 21.33% 329 23.62% 758 23.70%
Homer Williams 392 23.69% 31 20.67% 337 24.19% 760 23.76%

Cast Votes: 1,655 100.00% 150 100.00% 1,393 100.00% 3,198 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,397 174 863 2,434
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

DUNLAP PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

1,187 4,727 25.11%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Emily A. Ackerman 235 18.70% 47 12.88% 168 15.76% 450 16.74%
Gary L. McCullough 191 15.19% 38 10.41% 131 12.29% 360 13.39%
Mary Lynn Nelson 269 21.40% 87 23.84% 250 23.45% 606 22.54%
Windy Lee Luebbers 177 14.08% 41 11.23% 121 11.35% 339 12.61%
Xavier Gingerevans 154 12.25% 71 19.45% 162 15.20% 387 14.40%
Christine Cruz 231 18.38% 81 22.19% 234 21.95% 546 20.31%

Cast Votes: 1,257 100.00% 365 100.00% 1,066 100.00% 2,688 100.00%

Undervotes: 450 106 308 864
Overvotes: 0 0 3 3

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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FARMINGTON AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY BOARD TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

428 2,697 15.87%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Maggie Connell 126 23.91% 4 26.67% 107 23.52% 237 23.77%
Kristi Gronewold 158 29.98% 4 26.67% 131 28.79% 293 29.39%
Linda Bearden 109 20.68% 3 20.00% 107 23.52% 219 21.97%
Nicholas Hoffmann 134 25.43% 4 26.67% 110 24.18% 248 24.87%

Cast Votes: 527 100.00% 15 100.00% 455 100.00% 997 100.00%

Undervotes: 425 21 269 715
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LILLIE M. EVANS LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT BOARD-TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

451 2,754 16.38%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Diane K. Smith 175 32.71% 49 32.67% 103 32.80% 327 32.73%
Daniel P. Sullivan 176 32.90% 50 33.33% 96 30.57% 322 32.23%
Deborah Jo Givens 184 34.39% 51 34.00% 115 36.62% 350 35.04%

Cast Votes: 535 100.00% 150 100.00% 314 100.00% 999 100.00%

Undervotes: 173 30 151 354
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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MORRISON & MARY WILEY LIBRARY FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

300 1,810 16.57%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Harold J Jehle 123 31.46% 5 29.41% 78 31.97% 206 31.60%
Pamela L Paige 131 33.50% 6 35.29% 83 34.02% 220 33.74%
Douglas R Whitney 137 35.04% 6 35.29% 83 34.02% 226 34.66%

Cast Votes: 391 100.00% 17 100.00% 244 100.00% 652 100.00%

Undervotes: 131 10 107 248
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PEORIA HEIGHTS PUBLIC LIBRARY FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,948 20.67%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Stefanie Crawford 287 100.00% 70 100.00% 257 100.00% 614 100.00%

Cast Votes: 287 100.00% 70 100.00% 257 100.00% 614 100.00%

Undervotes: 106 29 67 202
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PEORIA HEIGHTS PUBLIC LIBRARY FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

816 3,948 20.67%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Lisa C Brown 270 100.00% 59 100.00% 241 100.00% 570 100.00%

Cast Votes: 270 100.00% 59 100.00% 241 100.00% 570 100.00%

Undervotes: 123 40 83 246
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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WILLIAMSFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3 51 5.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

WILLIAMSFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

3 51 5.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Courtney Newell 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

WILLIAMSFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3 51 5.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Robert Haugland 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
Ashley Little 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 75.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 2 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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PLEASANT VALLEY DIST #62 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - 
(Vote for one)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

445 2,637 16.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Gia Jones 107 100.00% 46 100.00% 184 100.00% 337 100.00%

Cast Votes: 107 100.00% 46 100.00% 184 100.00% 337 100.00%

Undervotes: 47 18 43 108
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PLEASANT VALLEY DIST #62 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

445 2,637 16.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Rachel Lukehart 81 54.00% 27 50.94% 146 55.94% 254 54.74%
Suzanne Johnstone 69 46.00% 26 49.06% 115 44.06% 210 45.26%

Cast Votes: 150 100.00% 53 100.00% 261 100.00% 464 100.00%

Undervotes: 158 75 193 426
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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NORWOOD DISTRICT #63 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

413 2,291 18.03%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
CaSandra K. Lutes 120 24.95% 14 21.88% 110 26.00% 244 25.21%
James Sanford 115 23.91% 15 23.44% 106 25.06% 236 24.38%
Hannah Lutes 120 24.95% 16 25.00% 113 26.71% 249 25.72%
Shane House 126 26.20% 19 29.69% 94 22.22% 239 24.69%

Cast Votes: 481 100.00% 64 100.00% 423 100.00% 968 100.00%

Undervotes: 355 48 281 684
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

BARTONVILLE DISTRICT #66 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - 
(Vote for one)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

195 1,542 12.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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BARTONVILLE DISTICT #66 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

195 1,542 12.65%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Alyssa Newmister (W) 5 100.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 6 85.71%
Nichole Bousek (W) 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 163 50 170 383
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

OAK GROVE DISTRICT #68 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote 
for one)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

437 2,408 18.15%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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OAK GROVE DISTRICT #68 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

437 2,408 18.15%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Matthew Bender 97 33.56% 18 27.69% 134 33.25% 249 32.89%
Alexis Braun 97 33.56% 27 41.54% 141 34.99% 265 35.01%
Christopher Adam Strausbaugh 95 32.87% 20 30.77% 128 31.76% 243 32.10%

Cast Votes: 289 100.00% 65 100.00% 403 100.00% 757 100.00%

Undervotes: 254 76 224 554
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PLEASANT HILL DISTRICT #69 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

124 1,070 11.59%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Linda Hickman 32 50.00% 2 66.67% 42 56.00% 76 53.52%
Paul Carson 32 50.00% 1 33.33% 33 44.00% 66 46.48%

Cast Votes: 64 100.00% 3 100.00% 75 100.00% 142 100.00%

Undervotes: 48 7 51 106
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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MONROE DISTRICT #70 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
one)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

523 2,203 23.74%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

MONROE DISTRICT #70 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

523 2,203 23.74%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
James (J.D.) Long 131 88.51% 55 74.32% 175 88.38% 361 85.95%
Dawn Draminski (W) 8 5.41% 9 12.16% 12 6.06% 29 6.90%
Katlyn Linsley (W) 9 6.08% 10 13.51% 11 5.56% 30 7.14%

Cast Votes: 148 100.00% 74 100.00% 198 100.00% 420 100.00%

Undervotes: 413 184 552 1,149
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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STARK COUNTY CUSD #100 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

0 0 0.00%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Erin Price 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Emily Leezer 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Ann M. Orwig 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PEORIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS DISTRICT #150 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 3 - TO SERVE A FULL 5-
YEAR TERM (Vote for one)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

8,677 28,461 30.49%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Brenda Wilson 2,210 100.00% 1,110 100.00% 2,338 100.00% 5,658 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,210 100.00% 1,110 100.00% 2,338 100.00% 5,658 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,331 679 1,009 3,019
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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WILLIAMSFIELD CUSD #210 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a 
total of four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3 51 5.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Rachel A. Tucker T11N R4E 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 2 28.57%
Paul Bosnich III T11N R4E 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
Samuel Richard Cain T11N R3E 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
Wes Wrage T12N R4E 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 3 42.86%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 4 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

FARMINGTON CUSD #265 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

436 2,751 15.85%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Dustin Blunier 107 18.94% 1 6.67% 63 13.79% 171 16.49%
Allison Smith 101 17.88% 4 26.67% 81 17.72% 186 17.94%
Ann Riccioni 117 20.71% 5 33.33% 106 23.19% 228 21.99%
Keith A Deppermann 121 21.42% 3 20.00% 119 26.04% 243 23.43%
Daniel L Gorsuch 65 11.50% 1 6.67% 59 12.91% 125 12.05%
Christopher M-L Darsham 54 9.56% 1 6.67% 29 6.35% 84 8.10%

Cast Votes: 565 100.00% 15 100.00% 457 100.00% 1,037 100.00%

Undervotes: 140 12 89 241
Overvotes: 5 1 4 10

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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BRIMFIELD CUSD #309 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total 
of four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

330 2,935 11.24%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Ashlee E. Stabler T10N R5E 85 45.70% 14 50.00% 97 47.09% 196 46.67%
Stephen Updyke T10N R5E 101 54.30% 14 50.00% 109 52.91% 224 53.33%

Cast Votes: 186 100.00% 28 100.00% 206 100.00% 420 100.00%

Undervotes: 108 20 112 240
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LIMESTONE WALTERS DISTRICT #316 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - 
(Vote for three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

367 1,487 24.68%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Casey Ehlers 82 66.13% 37 35.24% 91 61.90% 210 55.85%
Ashley Strausbaugh (W) 19 15.32% 28 26.67% 27 18.37% 74 19.68%
Brittany Korth (W) 18 14.52% 31 29.52% 29 19.73% 78 20.74%
Sebastien Meyers (W) 5 4.03% 9 8.57% 0 0.00% 14 3.72%

Cast Votes: 124 100.00% 105 100.00% 147 100.00% 376 100.00%

Undervotes: 344 111 270 725
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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IVC CUSD #321 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of four)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,577 9,622 16.39%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Michael S Birch Incorporated 488 24.38% 39 20.63% 420 24.36% 947 24.19%
Michael A. Labeda Incorporated 474 23.68% 41 21.69% 410 23.78% 925 23.63%
Donna D. Uebler Incorporated 551 27.52% 60 31.75% 482 27.96% 1,093 27.92%
Robert W. Stanley Unincorporated 489 24.43% 49 25.93% 412 23.90% 950 24.27%

Cast Votes: 2,002 100.00% 189 100.00% 1,724 100.00% 3,915 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,286 207 900 2,393
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ELMWOOD CUSD #322 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters

Ballots Registered Percent

410 2,843 14.42%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Grant E. Strom 142 41.76% 5 33.33% 117 45.17% 264 43.00%
Kathleen "Katie" Vaughan 171 50.29% 10 66.67% 136 52.51% 317 51.63%
Angela Agan (W) 27 7.94% 0 0.00% 6 2.32% 33 5.37%

Cast Votes: 340 100.00% 15 100.00% 259 100.00% 614 100.00%

Undervotes: 305 27 284 616
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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DUNLAP CUSD #323 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
one)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

5,088 16,466 30.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Nicolas Yemm Incorporated 1,350 100.00% 462 100.00% 1,133 100.00% 2,945 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1,350 100.00% 462 100.00% 1,133 100.00% 2,945 100.00%

Undervotes: 991 372 780 2,143
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

DUNLAP CUSD #323 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of 
three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

5,088 16,466 30.90%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Abby Humbles Unincorporated 864 15.28% 336 17.90% 812 18.44% 2,012 16.86%
Steven Hodel Incorporated 949 16.78% 299 15.93% 755 17.15% 2,003 16.78%
Tom Feldman Incorporated 1,577 27.88% 489 26.05% 1,116 25.35% 3,182 26.66%
Mick Hall Incorporated 1,136 20.08% 366 19.50% 856 19.44% 2,358 19.76%
Youssef Boudjarane Incorporated 1,130 19.98% 387 20.62% 864 19.62% 2,381 19.95%

Cast Votes: 5,656 100.00% 1,877 100.00% 4,403 100.00% 11,936 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,325 619 1,297 3,241
Overvotes: 14 2 13 29

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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PEORIA HEIGHTS CUSD #325 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,034 4,429 23.35%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Michael W Casey 240 34.43% 60 33.71% 324 35.37% 624 34.84%
Mike Hulse 234 33.57% 62 34.83% 293 31.99% 589 32.89%
Dennis C. Peck 223 31.99% 56 31.46% 299 32.64% 578 32.27%

Cast Votes: 697 100.00% 178 100.00% 916 100.00% 1,791 100.00%

Undervotes: 617 182 512 1,311
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

PRINCEVILLE CUSD #326 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a 
total of three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

451 2,754 16.38%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Grant W. DeBord T11N R6E 192 35.62% 46 34.33% 117 38.11% 355 36.22%
Michael Harmon T11N R6E 161 29.87% 41 30.60% 88 28.66% 290 29.59%
Jeremy R. Duckworth T11N R6E 186 34.51% 47 35.07% 102 33.22% 335 34.18%

Cast Votes: 539 100.00% 134 100.00% 307 100.00% 980 100.00%

Undervotes: 169 46 158 373
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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ILLINI BLUFFS CUSD #327 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

657 4,044 16.25%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Tara B. Howard 184 27.02% 45 29.61% 172 29.91% 401 28.48%
Adam Keaschall 184 27.02% 48 31.58% 145 25.22% 377 26.78%
Brandon M. Carroll 191 28.05% 42 27.63% 148 25.74% 381 27.06%
Jon Low 122 17.91% 17 11.18% 110 19.13% 249 17.68%

Cast Votes: 681 100.00% 152 100.00% 575 100.00% 1,408 100.00%

Undervotes: 276 52 232 560
Overvotes: 0 0 1 1

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

HOLLIS DISTRICT #328 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

166 551 30.13%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Travis Wall 50 33.11% 13 33.33% 38 34.23% 101 33.55%
Andrea Holmes 50 33.11% 13 33.33% 39 35.14% 102 33.89%
Carrie Guilliams 51 33.77% 13 33.33% 34 30.63% 98 32.56%

Cast Votes: 151 100.00% 39 100.00% 111 100.00% 301 100.00%

Undervotes: 119 6 72 197
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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LIMESTONE CHSD #310 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total 
of four)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

2,670 14,189 18.82%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Shannen L. Meyers Unincorporated 571 24.70% 168 26.50% 727 25.16% 1,466 25.12%
Timothy Shawn Lindsay Unincorporated 596 25.78% 161 25.39% 720 24.92% 1,477 25.31%
Alan Paredes Unincorporated 495 21.41% 132 20.82% 678 23.47% 1,305 22.37%
Jeffrey Chiaravalle Jr. Unincorporated 650 28.11% 173 27.29% 764 26.45% 1,587 27.20%

Cast Votes: 2,312 100.00% 634 100.00% 2,889 100.00% 5,835 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,156 738 1,951 4,845
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

ICC DISTRICT #514 FOR TRUSTEE OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - 
(Vote for one)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

26,783 119,399 22.43%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Ron Budzinski 7,099 100.00% 2,361 100.00% 7,577 100.00% 17,037 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7,099 100.00% 2,361 100.00% 7,577 100.00% 17,037 100.00%

Undervotes: 4,686 1,811 3,249 9,746
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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ICC DISTRICT #514 FOR TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for 
not more than two)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

26,783 119,399 22.43%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Gale Thetford 3,634 26.93% 1,392 29.27% 4,266 29.40% 9,292 28.36%
Christine Bare-Kemper 2,717 20.14% 908 19.10% 2,634 18.15% 6,259 19.11%
Diane Unes Lamb 3,132 23.21% 1,079 22.69% 3,280 22.60% 7,491 22.87%
Kim Armstrong 4,010 29.72% 1,376 28.94% 4,331 29.85% 9,717 29.66%

Cast Votes: 13,493 100.00% 4,755 100.00% 14,511 100.00% 32,759 100.00%

Undervotes: 9,975 3,563 6,973 20,511
Overvotes: 51 13 84 148

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (PEORIA COUNTY) FOR AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - 
(Vote for not more than three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

12,653 60,033 21.08%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (PEORIA COUNTY) FOR AN UNEXPIRED 4-YEAR TERM - 
(Vote for not more than two)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

12,653 60,033 21.08%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (PEORIA COUNTY) FOR A 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not 
more than two)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

12,653 60,033 21.08%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Byron Sondgeroth 3,495 100.00% 844 100.00% 3,353 100.00% 7,692 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,495 100.00% 844 100.00% 3,353 100.00% 7,692 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,380 728 1,853 4,961
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (HENDERSON, KNOX, MERCER AND WARREN 
COUNTIES) - UNEXPIRED 2-YR TERM (Vote for not more than two)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3 51 5.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (HENDERSON, KNOX, MERCER AND WARREN 
COUNTIES) - FOR A 6-YEAR TERM (Vote for not more than two)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

3 51 5.88%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Thomas John Kordewick Knox County 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (BUREAU, HENRY AND STARK COUNTIES) - (Vote for 
not more than three)

Polling Places
Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

0 0 0.00%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Sue E Pratt Bureau County 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Teresa M. Macy Stark County 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Samuel R. "Sam" Reddick Henry County 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than two)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

1,514 8,368 18.09%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Jeffrey Hoffman 354 52.60% 98 50.78% 417 49.76% 869 51.00%
Jodi Noe 319 47.40% 95 49.22% 421 50.24% 835 49.00%

Cast Votes: 673 100.00% 193 100.00% 838 100.00% 1,704 100.00%

Undervotes: 587 173 564 1,324
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0
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PROPOSITION TO ISSUE $2,750,000 SCHOOL BUILDING BONDS - (Vote Yes or No)
Polling Places

Counted Total Percent

61 61 100.00%

Voters
Ballots Registered Percent

166 551 30.13%

Choice Party Election Day Early Voting Vote by Mail Total
Yes 46 51.69% 13 86.67% 32 54.24% 91 55.83%
No 43 48.31% 2 13.33% 27 45.76% 72 44.17%

Cast Votes: 89 100.00% 15 100.00% 59 100.00% 163 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 2 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

Unresolved write-in votes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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	VILLAGE OF MAPLETON FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF MAPLETON FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
	VILLAGE OF MAPLETON FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
	VILLAGE OF NORWOOD FOR PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF NORWOOD FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF NORWOOD FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY CLERK - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY TREASURER - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 1 - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 2 - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 3 - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 4 - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF PEORIA FOR CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5 - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF PEORIA HEIGHTS FOR MAYOR - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF PEORIA HEIGHTS FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF PEORIA HEIGHTS FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
	VILLAGE OF PRINCEVILLE FOR VILLAGE PRESIDENT - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF PRINCEVILLE FOR VILLAGE CLERK - (Vote for one)
	VILLAGE OF PRINCEVILLE FOR VILLAGE TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
	CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD ONE - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD TWO - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD THREE - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD FOUR TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	CITY OF WEST PEORIA FOR ALDERPERSON, WARD FOUR TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	AKRON TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	BRIMFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR  TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	CHILLICOTHE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP CLERK - (Vote for one)
	ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	ELMWOOD TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	HALLOCK TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	HOLLIS TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	JUBILEE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP CLERK - (Vote for one)
	KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TAX ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	KICKAPOO TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	LOGAN TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP CLERK - (Vote for one)
	MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD DISTRICT COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	MEDINA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	MILLBROOK TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	MILLBROOK CENTER BOARD FOR BOARD OF MANAGERS - (Vote for not more than two)
	PEORIA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	PEORIA TOWNSHIP FOR TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR TAX COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	PRINCEVILLE TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	RADNOR TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR COLLECTOR - (Vote for one)
	RICHWOODS TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR  HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	ROSEFIELD TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	TIMBER TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR SUPERVISOR - (Vote for one)
	TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR CLERK - (Vote for one)
	TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR ROAD COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	TRIVOLI TOWNSHIP FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	AKRON/PRINCEVILLE MTAD FOR MULTI TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	BRIMFIELD/MILLBROOK MTAD FOR MULTI TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	LOGAN/TRIVOLI MTAD FOR MULTI TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR - (Vote for one)
	CHILLICOTHE PARK DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
	HANNA CITY PARK DISTRICT FOR PARK DISTRICT COMMISSIONER TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than four)
	HANNA CITY PARK DISTRICT FOR PARK DISTRICT COMMISSIONER TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
	HOLLIS PARK DISTRICT FOR COMMISSIONER - (Vote for one)
	THE PLEASURE DRIVEWAY AND PARK DISTRICT OF PEORIA, ILLINOIS FOR TRUSTEE, NORTHERN DISTRICT - (Vote for not more than two)
	THE PLEASURE DRIVEWAY AND PARK DISTRICT OF PEORIA, ILLINOIS FOR TRUSTEE, SOUTHERN DISTRICT - (Vote for one)
	ALPHA PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	ALPHA PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
	BRIMFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	BRIMFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
	CHILLICOTHE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	CHILLICOTHE PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than four)
	DUNLAP PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
	FARMINGTON AREA PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR LIBRARY BOARD TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than four)
	LILLIE M. EVANS LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT BOARD-TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
	MORRISON & MARY WILEY LIBRARY FOR LIBRARY TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than three)
	PEORIA HEIGHTS PUBLIC LIBRARY FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	PEORIA HEIGHTS PUBLIC LIBRARY FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
	WILLIAMSFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	WILLIAMSFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	WILLIAMSFIELD PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
	PLEASANT VALLEY DIST #62 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	PLEASANT VALLEY DIST #62 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
	NORWOOD DISTRICT #63 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
	BARTONVILLE DISTRICT #66 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	BARTONVILLE DISTICT #66 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
	OAK GROVE DISTRICT #68 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	OAK GROVE DISTRICT #68 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
	PLEASANT HILL DISTRICT #69 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
	MONROE DISTRICT #70 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	MONROE DISTRICT #70 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
	STARK COUNTY CUSD #100 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for four)
	PEORIA PUBLIC SCHOOLS DISTRICT #150 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 3 - TO SERVE A FULL 5-YEAR TERM (Vote for one)
	WILLIAMSFIELD CUSD #210 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of four)
	FARMINGTON CUSD #265 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
	BRIMFIELD CUSD #309 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of four)
	LIMESTONE WALTERS DISTRICT #316 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
	IVC CUSD #321 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of four)
	ELMWOOD CUSD #322 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
	DUNLAP CUSD #323 FOR MEMBER OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	DUNLAP CUSD #323 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of three)
	PEORIA HEIGHTS CUSD #325 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
	PRINCEVILLE CUSD #326 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of three)
	ILLINI BLUFFS CUSD #327 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
	HOLLIS DISTRICT #328 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for three)
	LIMESTONE CHSD #310 FOR MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION TO SERVE A FULL 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for a total of four)
	ICC DISTRICT #514 FOR TRUSTEE OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT TO SERVE AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for one)
	ICC DISTRICT #514 FOR TRUSTEES OF THE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT TO SERVE A FULL 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (PEORIA COUNTY) FOR AN UNEXPIRED 2-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than three)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (PEORIA COUNTY) FOR AN UNEXPIRED 4-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (PEORIA COUNTY) FOR A 6-YEAR TERM - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (HENDERSON, KNOX, MERCER AND WARREN COUNTIES) - UNEXPIRED 2-YR TERM (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (HENDERSON, KNOX, MERCER AND WARREN COUNTIES) - FOR A 6-YEAR TERM (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL TRUSTEES (BUREAU, HENRY AND STARK COUNTIES) - (Vote for not more than three)
	LIMESTONE TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE - (Vote for not more than two)
	PROPOSITION TO ISSUE $2,750,000 SCHOOL BUILDING BONDS - (Vote Yes or No)

